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Company  

Directory

CENTRAL/EASTERN REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

Murad Dar
Regional Sales Manager  
Ontario & Manitoba 
murad.dar@netzsch.com
705-279-5117

NETZSCH Canada, Inc.	 NETZSCH Canada, Inc.
500 Welham Road		  5050 76th Ave SE
Barrie, ON L4N8Z7		  Calgary, AB T2C 2X2

TOLL FREE  866-683-7867
MAIN	           705-797-8426   
FAX	              705-797-8427

https://pumps-systems.netzsch.com



2

Sagar Trivedi
Sales Manager
sagar.trivedi@netzsch.com
705-229-4792

INSIDE SALES

Matthew Barbour
Documentation & Inside Sales
matthew.barbour@netzsch.com
705-797-8426

Basith Backar
Applications Engineer
basith.backar@netzsch.com
705-797-8426

NETZSCH Canada, Inc.	 NETZSCH Canada, Inc.
500 Welham Road		  5050 76th Ave SE
Barrie, ON L4N8Z7		  Calgary, AB T2C 2X2

TOLL FREE  866-683-7867
MAIN	           705-797-8426   
FAX	              705-797-8427

https://pumps-systems.netzsch.com
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Directory

Vrudansh Shah
Applications Engineer
vrudansh.shah@netzsch.com 
705-797-8426

Justin Kelly
Pump Aftersales & Customer 
Service Specialist
justin.kelly@netzsch.com
705-797-8426
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NETZSCH Canada, Inc.	 NETZSCH Canada, Inc.
500 Welham Road		  5050 76th Ave SE
Barrie, ON L4N8Z7		  Calgary, AB T2C 2X2

TOLL FREE  866-683-7867
MAIN	           705-797-8426   
FAX	              705-797-8427

https://pumps-systems.netzsch.com

 MARKETING              CONTROLLER                   PRESIDENT

Jason Balcerczyk
President
jason.balcerczyk@netzsch.com
705-321-1726

      PURCHASING  	 ACCOUNTING               PRODUCTION                     SHIPPING

Stefan McClenaghan 
Assembly / Service
stefan.mcclenaghan@netzsch.com
705-797-8426

Jeremie O’Grady
Shipping & Receiving
jeremie.ogrady@netzsch.com
705-797-8426

Pati LeClair
Accounting
patricia.leclair@netzsch.com
705-797-8426

Joe Jolie
Controller
joe.jolie@netzsch.com
705-797-8426

Jeff Taylor
Marketing / BI Coordinator
jeff.taylor@netzsch.com
705-229-6941

Francesco Forestieri
Purchasing / Logistics  
Coordinator
francesco.forestieri@netzsch.com
705-797-8426
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WESTERN DISTRICT AND REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

NETZSCH Canada, Inc.	 NETZSCH Canada, Inc.
500 Welham Road		  5050 76th Ave SE
Barrie, ON L4N8Z7		  Calgary, AB T2C 2X2

TOLL FREE  866-683-7867
MAIN	           705-797-8426   
FAX	              705-797-8427

https://pumps-systems.netzsch.com

Company  

Directory

Terrence Walker
District Sales Manager 
Western Canada, AB, SK 
terrence.walker@netzsch.com 
403-990-7950 

Ozgur Alay
Regional Sales Manager
British Columbia, Alberta
ozgur.alay@netzsch.com
604-690-4651

              PRODUCTION  /  SERVICE  /  SHIPPING

Ajay Tamilselvan
Applications Engineer / 
Project Coordinator
ajay.tamilselvan@netzsch.com
705-797-8426

Mark Fallows
Regional Sales Manager - 
Mining, Western Canada
mark.fallows@netzsch.com 
778-214-1448

Ming Shen
Assembly/Service Technician
ming.shen@netzsch.com
705-797-8426

A. Haider Janjua
Applications Engineer
aftab.janjua@netzsch.com
705-797-8426


